
JOSEPH ZAGURSKY 705

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
F3

X

BONITA SPRINGS FIRE-4X

13120 BRIDGEFORD AVE, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135

          77.00

           0.00

          77.00

           0.00

          77.00

           0.00

          77.00

           0.00

         620.00          120.00



JOSEPH ZAGURSKY 705

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Zagursky, 
13120 Bridgeford Ave
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

O RE refund 
account 
administr
fee ation 
control 

8/6/2012

1

      $77.00



JOSEPH ZAGURSKY 705

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Smart Suites, 
1700 Shelburne Road

So Burlington, VT 05403

MOaccount 
fee 
administr
ation
 
control 

8/6/2012

1

      $77.00


